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Huduma kwa Watumishi wa Umma

Pay Date: 30-04- 2017

Vote: 87V6

110544875 JOSEPHAT SHAYO FAUSTINE
Salary Scale: TGTS E

DESCRIPTION BALANCE
Basic Salary

PSPF Pension Contribution 0

New HESLB Loan 10,165,080
CWT Contribution 0

Income Tax 0

NMB Microfinance Bank-Loan 334,875
Natl Health Ins Fund-Employee 0

Net Pay Amount

Print |

http://www.utumishi.go.tz/taarifa/salaryApril.php

AMOUNT

940,000
47,000
141,000
18,800
141,540
167,438
28,200

396,023
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